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Nome
AQUILES
SERRANO
BRUXO RFEN
PIPOCA
ESPULETA
CENOURA
PIU PIU
SNIPER
PICASSO
VIDAL
BRIGADOR
METRALHADORA
FRED
APOCALIPS
CIBORG
MONTANHA
MUITAI
VINGADOR
DINDO
FORA DO AR

Anilha
083272
030829
034577
067851
042033
048703
055777
057278
043356
014678
075175
037140
061552
047964
028547
059220
062458
054411
024269
073482

RESULTADO CANARIO 11/12/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
ALEX CASTELLER
MARCOS
DANIEL CAMONBOY
MARCELO
MISAEL MACHADO
CLOVIS REUS
CARLOS
BEN-NHUR
ALDOIR DE BORBA
RUAN BORGES
HENRIQUE
MARCELO
HILDO SANTANA
JAPA
GERALDO
ALDOIR
ACELY - CHEIRINHO
JOSILEI FRANCA
LUIZ
WILLIAN

Cidade
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA -SC
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA - SC
SOMBRIO
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
BAL GAIVOTA
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA
MARACAJA- SC
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA

10/15 min
0/151
0/150
0/125
0/124
0/120
0/111
0/106
0/104
0/90
0/88
0/85
0/79
0/75
0/73
0/65
0/65
0/62
0/33

0/4
0/4

Pontos
20
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